	DHSWP 2018 SCHEDULE

	STEERING COMMITTEE MEETINGS
Northland Library[footnoteRef:1] on Saturday, Mar 24, May 19 & Nov 17 at 1:00 PM [1:  Northland Public Library, 300 Cumberland Rd, Pittsburgh PA 15237, 412-366-8100] 


	Saturday, January 6
	12:00 Noon
	12th Annual Friend’s Winter Luncheon, Sarafino’s

	Saturday, February 3 
	12:00 Noon
	Annual Soup Luncheon at Phipps Garden Center in Shadyside

	Saturday, March 3
	12:00 Noon
	ANNUAL Meeting, Pizza & Salad Social, Church across from Library[footnoteRef:2] [2:  St John Lutheran Church of Highland, 311 Cumberland Rd, Pittsburgh PA 15237] 


	Fri – Sat, Mar 16 - 17
	
	Hosta College, Piqua, OH

	MARCH 24
	1:00 PM
	STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

	Thu – Sun, April 5 – 8
	
	ADS National Daffodil Convention, Nashville, TN

	Saturday, April 14
	1:00 PM
	Daffodil Grooming Clinic, Church across the Library

	Saturday, April 28
	
	Daffodil Show, joint with the Penn State Master Gardener’s Symposium & Marketplace. Ice Rink at Shady Side Academy, Fox Chapel

	Sunday, May 6
	????
	Hosta Grooming Clinic with Jim, joint with Rock Garden Society Show & sale at Soergels

	MAY 19
	1:00 PM
	STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

	Fri - Sat, May 18 - 19
	
	Indiana Garden Club May Mart, Hosta Sale

	Saturday, June 2
	
	Hosta Show & Sales at Soergels. Sales start at 10 AM, Show opens to the public around 1:30 PM (after judging)

	Sat – Sun, June 16 - 17
	
	Whispering Pines Hosta Sale

	Thur – Sat, June 20 – 23
	
	AHS National Hosta Convention, Philadelphia, PA

	Saturday, July 21
	11:00 AM
	Picnic & Hosta Auction at DJ’s Greenhouse

	Saturday, August 4
	1:00 PM
	Regular Meeting, Northland Library

	Saturday, August 18
	
	Garden in the Parks Field Day

	Saturday, Sept 8
	1:00 PM
	Regular Meeting, Northland Library

	Fri – Sat, Sept 14 - 15
	
	Fall Hosta & Garden Forum, Edinboro PA

	Saturday October 6
	1:00 PM
	Regular Meeting Northland Library

	Saturday, November 3
	
	End of Season Luncheon,  with speaker 

	NOVEMBER 17
	1:00 PM
	STEERING COMMITTEE MEETING

	DECEMBER
	
	Merry Christmas & Happy New Year!


Mar 25-Apr 1	 Holy Week
